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BODY NAME BODY REFERENCE DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: DATE TRANSACTION.APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/11/2014 01/12/2014 23.00 0.00 THEPIHUT Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 13.28 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 8.24 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 4.90 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 5.75 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 17.94 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 02/12/2014 17/12/2014 4.15 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/12/2014 17/12/2014 260.06 5.35 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/12/2014 17/12/2014 107.18 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/12/2014 17/12/2014 4.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 08/12/2014 17/12/2014 35.99 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 08/12/2014 17/12/2014 26.96 4.49 FARNELL INTERNET Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5065

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 15/12/2014 21/01/2015 11.99 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/06/2014 10/07/2014 26.58 4.43 SELECTAMARK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 18/09/2014 16/10/2014 65.42 1.58 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 11/11/2014 10/12/2014 80.22 1.32 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/05/2014 16/07/2014 15.06 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 12.35 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 25.34 4.22 AMAZON EU Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/08/2014 23/09/2014 55.88 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/09/2014 18/09/2014 67.50 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/09/2014 30/09/2014 17.49 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/10/2014 03/11/2014 7.80 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 05/12/2014 9.38 1.56 MCDONALDS Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/04/2014 09/06/2014 20.99 3.50 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/05/2014 25/06/2014 31.99 0.00 PAYPAL  WINDYLISELF Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 17/12/2014 3.82 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/10/2014 17/12/2014 8.24 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 09/06/2014 40.79 1.33 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 09/06/2014 16.01 0.53 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/05/2014 09/06/2014 19.59 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/05/2014 09/06/2014 29.98 0.00 PAYPAL  BEANIEHOUSE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/05/2014 07/07/2014 7.30 0.00 ASDA SUPERSTORE 04236 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/05/2014 26/08/2014 86.05 14.34 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 07/07/2014 60.99 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 09/06/2014 158.35 25.90 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 07/07/2014 -39.99 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/05/2014 26/08/2014 37.87 6.02 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 78.84 13.14 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/05/2014 07/07/2014 38.78 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 42.15 0.00 DIRECTSOURCEUK.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 34.99 0.00 PAYPAL  MHSTARUKLTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5261

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 28/07/2014 8.96 1.49 BOOTS 0300 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5912

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 28/07/2014 12.85 2.14 BODYCARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5977

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/06/2014 28/07/2014 49.99 8.33 MAPLIN TELFORD TF3 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/07/2014 08/10/2014 145.50 0.00 TV LICENSING Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/07/2014 15/08/2014 18.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/07/2014 08/10/2014 153.60 25.60 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 54.22 1.43 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 167.02 6.51 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 4.00 0.67 TESCO PFS 4128 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 82.67 13.78 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 107.82 17.97 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/07/2014 15/08/2014 8.98 2.50 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 08/10/2014 10.73 1.79 TURNER S TOP SHOP LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 08/10/2014 42.86 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 113.88 18.98 B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 610.50 101.75 DRAYTON MANOR PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7991

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/08/2014 22/09/2014 1.15 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/08/2014 22/09/2014 1.35 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/08/2014 22/09/2014 27.00 4.50 PENMARK CARDS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/08/2014 22/09/2014 43.94 7.33 TOTAL GARDENS-DOM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/08/2014 22/09/2014 118.30 19.72 BANDON ARNS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/08/2014 22/09/2014 85.50 13.25 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/08/2014 22/09/2014 22.27 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/08/2014 22/09/2014 33.95 5.66 WWW.SNAZAROO.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/08/2014 08/10/2014 31.45 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/08/2014 08/10/2014 23.10 3.85 JEWEL OF THE SEVER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/08/2014 08/10/2014 9.50 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/09/2014 08/10/2014 499.00 83.17 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/09/2014 08/10/2014 495.70 82.62 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/09/2014 08/10/2014 137.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/09/2014 08/10/2014 9.98 0.00 TEX FOLDGATE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/09/2014 22/09/2014 7.94 0.00 RANDLAY SUPERSTORE LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/09/2014 15/10/2014 5.95 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/09/2014 08/10/2014 11.77 0.25 TATES STORE 321049 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/09/2014 15/10/2014 5.05 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 08/10/2014 2.93 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 17/12/2014 49.91 0.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/09/2014 15/10/2014 49.01 0.00 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/09/2014 15/10/2014 97.00 16.17 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/09/2014 15/10/2014 228.99 38.17 MAUDESPORT LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/09/2014 15/10/2014 40.00 6.67 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/09/2014 08/10/2014 -10.00 0.00 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/09/2014 06/01/2015 34.84 1.58 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/09/2014 08/10/2014 352.50 58.75 BOX OFFICE SERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 15/10/2014 7.05 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 15/10/2014 11.98 2.00 WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 08/10/2014 12.05 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/10/2014 06/01/2015 26.17 2.43 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/10/2014 15/10/2014 76.90 12.82 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/10/2014 15/10/2014 4.36 0.00 TATES STORE 321049 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/10/2014 15/10/2014 12.65 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/10/2014 17/12/2014 4.60 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/10/2014 15/10/2014 29.33 0.67 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/10/2014 11/11/2014 78.48 4.90 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 10/11/2014 24.25 2.38 TESCO STORES 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 17/12/2014 39.00 0.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 06/01/2015 7.22 0.00 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 17/12/2014 13.44 0.00 ASDA  STORES 5880 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/10/2014 06/01/2015 22.23 0.92 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/10/2014 06/01/2015 9.50 1.08 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 17/12/2014 14.50 0.83 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 10/11/2014 5.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 17/12/2014 17.06 0.96 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 10/11/2014 12.58 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 17/12/2014 5.00 0.83 POUNDLAND LTD 1234 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 17/12/2014 7.18 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 17/12/2014 16.11 0.00 WM MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/10/2014 06/01/2015 11.00 1.83 W M MORRISON 019 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 500.00 83.33 WWW.GRANDTHEATRE.INFO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 17/12/2014 8.55 1.43 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 26.65 4.44 BEATEN TRACK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 114.00 19.00 WWW.GRANDTHEATRE.INFO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 500.00 83.33 WWW.GRANDTHEATRE.INFO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 500.00 83.33 WWW.GRANDTHEATRE.INFO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/11/2014 06/01/2015 15.44 0.46 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/11/2014 06/01/2015 6.00 1.00 HOME BARGAINS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/11/2014 17/12/2014 16.30 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/11/2014 17/12/2014 17.82 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/11/2014 06/01/2015 11.87 0.40 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/11/2014 06/01/2015 26.11 0.98 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/11/2014 17/12/2014 15.30 1.36 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/11/2014 06/01/2015 16.77 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/11/2014 06/01/2015 21.73 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 17/12/2014 8.28 0.34 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 17/12/2014 13.01 0.33 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/11/2014 17/12/2014 9.69 1.63 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/11/2014 17/12/2014 21.05 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/11/2014 17/12/2014 67.00 11.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/11/2014 17/12/2014 2.60 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 08/01/2015 56.73 9.46 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/11/2014 06/01/2015 15.44 0.00 WM MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/11/2014 08/01/2015 8.04 1.34 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 17/12/2014 5.33 0.89 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 04/02/2015 17.48 0.00 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 06/01/2015 13.59 2.27 HOME BARGAINS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 06/01/2015 18.62 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 19/01/2015 22.65 3.78 STRETTON PRINT & S Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5111

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 08/01/2015 7.00 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 17/12/2014 34.98 5.83 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 19/01/2015 9.88 1.51 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 17/12/2014 20.20 0.88 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/12/2014 17/12/2014 30.05 0.00 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/12/2014 17/12/2014 15.35 0.18 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/12/2014 17/12/2014 49.93 8.32 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/12/2014 04/02/2015 21.20 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/12/2014 04/02/2015 28.72 2.99 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/12/2014 06/01/2015 27.69 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 04/02/2015 152.00 25.28 JACRO CINEMA SALES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 19/01/2015 38.35 2.79 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 19/01/2015 3.35 0.56 JACKOS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7296

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 19/01/2015 15.95 2.49 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/12/2014 04/02/2015 15.19 0.50 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 04/02/2015 17.50 0.63 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2014 04/02/2015 31.64 2.23 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 19/01/2015 37.90 4.33 HARRY TUFFIN LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 06/01/2015 17.92 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 04/02/2015 27.37 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/12/2014 04/02/2015 5.99 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/12/2014 06/01/2015 18.35 3.06 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/12/2014 04/02/2015 175.00 29.17 THE WOLVERHAMPTON GRAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/04/2014 06/05/2014 71.89 11.89 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/04/2014 06/05/2014 137.90 22.98 WATERWORLD 2000 LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/04/2014 06/05/2014 12.81 2.13 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/04/2014 06/05/2014 69.00 11.50 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 06/05/2014 192.00 32.00 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/04/2014 06/05/2014 105.60 17.60 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/04/2014 06/05/2014 2.24 0.17 HERON FOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 14.38 0.42 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 6.14 0.45 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 09/06/2014 31.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/05/2014 09/06/2014 25.90 3.33 HOME BARGINS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 17.78 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 4.60 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/06/2014 09/06/2014 6.58 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.99 1.33 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.98 1.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/06/2014 18/07/2014 -3.99 -0.67 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/06/2014 18/07/2014 5.99 0.00 CASTLE BOOKSHOP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.44 0.00 WM MORRISON PETROL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/06/2014 18/07/2014 61.60 10.27 G & S CATERING LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/07/2014 18/07/2014 10.59 0.42 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411



April to Dec 2014 v2

BODY NAME BODY REFERENCE DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: DATE TRANSACTION.APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 11/08/2014 9.71 0.55 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 11/08/2014 12.45 2.08 THE WORKS 686 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 11/08/2014 65.52 10.92 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 11/08/2014 131.75 21.96 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/07/2014 11/08/2014 28.70 4.78 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/07/2014 08/09/2014 13.53 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 08/09/2014 3.59 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/08/2014 08/09/2014 36.73 0.66 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/08/2014 08/09/2014 406.80 67.80 ALTON TOWERS /ENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/08/2014 08/09/2014 8.00 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/08/2014 19/09/2014 134.25 22.38 WATERWORLD 2000 LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/08/2014 08/09/2014 94.25 15.69 BLUE PLANET AQUARIUM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7998

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/08/2014 08/09/2014 8.04 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/08/2014 08/09/2014 21.25 3.54 BOOTS,WHITCHURCH Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5912

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/08/2014 08/09/2014 29.84 0.00 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/08/2014 08/09/2014 52.21 8.70 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/09/2014 08/09/2014 25.05 1.08 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/09/2014 08/09/2014 14.00 2.33 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/09/2014 22/09/2014 68.92 6.10 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/09/2014 24/10/2014 16.59 2.77 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/09/2014 24/10/2014 19.73 3.29 MORGANS OF OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/09/2014 24/10/2014 7.50 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 22/09/2014 39.68 6.61 MONTGOMERY'S TOWER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 24/10/2014 11.59 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/09/2014 22/09/2014 8.09 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/09/2014 24/10/2014 7.09 1.16 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/09/2014 24/10/2014 31.81 5.30 J C DYKE SUPPLIES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5072

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/09/2014 03/11/2014 22.61 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/09/2014 24/10/2014 8.00 0.00 HERON FOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/09/2014 03/11/2014 76.35 12.73 BOOSEY AND HAWKES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5733

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/09/2014 24/10/2014 6.00 1.00 SPORTSDIRECT 306 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/09/2014 03/11/2014 3.47 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/09/2014 03/11/2014 10.43 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 24/10/2014 63.77 3.75 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 03/11/2014 13.45 2.24 ALL BAR ONE CHISWE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 03/11/2014 13.98 0.00 MARKS & SPENCER SSPLTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 03/11/2014 21.60 0.00 RADIO TAXIS GROUP Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4121

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/10/2014 24/10/2014 20.56 3.43 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/10/2014 24/10/2014 7.32 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/10/2014 24/10/2014 10.01 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/10/2014 03/11/2014 39.56 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/10/2014 24/10/2014 6.76 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/10/2014 03/11/2014 75.20 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 24/11/2014 12.36 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/10/2014 24/11/2014 21.40 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 12/11/2014 27.24 0.00 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 11/11/2014 18.56 2.71 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 12/11/2014 37.75 6.29 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 12/11/2014 27.90 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 12/11/2014 13.85 0.00 PRET A MANGER Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 12/11/2014 5.70 0.95 EAT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/10/2014 12/11/2014 833.00 138.83 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/10/2014 12/11/2014 448.00 74.56 ALTON TOWERS /ENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/10/2014 12/11/2014 49.20 8.20 ALTON TOWERS /ENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/10/2014 24/11/2014 7.36 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 24/11/2014 24.38 1.78 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/11/2014 12/11/2014 6.44 0.33 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 24/11/2014 42.45 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 12/11/2014 49.60 8.27 TICKETS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 12/11/2014 143.80 23.97 TICKETS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 12/11/2014 18.34 1.28 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/11/2014 17/12/2014 7.82 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/11/2014 17/12/2014 8.80 1.47 STARBUCKS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/11/2014 24/11/2014 27.36 1.24 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/11/2014 24/11/2014 16.98 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/11/2014 16/01/2015 27.32 1.33 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 17/12/2014 49.99 1.15 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 17/12/2014 62.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 17/12/2014 11.50 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/11/2014 16/01/2015 41.15 6.86 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/11/2014 16/01/2015 15.96 2.66 SPORTSDIRECT 306 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 16/01/2015 17.13 2.29 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 16/01/2015 27.10 0.00 ASDA STORES Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/11/2014 17/12/2014 8.00 1.33 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 16/01/2015 7.00 1.17 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 16/01/2015 4.73 0.79 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 16/01/2015 30.05 0.67 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 16/01/2015 7.98 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 16/01/2015 2.85 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 19/01/2015 42.90 7.15 WWW.RAINBOWCHALK.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/12/2014 16/01/2015 51.60 8.60 WWW.TABLE-TENNIS-TABLE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/12/2014 16/01/2015 34.95 1.17 SAINSBURYS 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/12/2014 16/01/2015 23.96 3.99 PAPERWRITE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5111

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/12/2014 16/01/2015 7.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/12/2014 16/01/2015 110.00 18.33 PREZZO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/12/2014 17/12/2014 9.50 1.58 THE BOATHOUSE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/12/2014 16/01/2015 12.88 0.00 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 16/01/2015 70.00 11.67 PIZZA HUT 360 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 16/01/2015 30.00 5.00 PREZZO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2014 16/01/2015 89.35 3.50 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 16/01/2015 47.95 7.99 RED ROSE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 19/01/2015 10.98 1.83 POUNDSTRETCHER 567 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5714
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 16/01/2015 24.38 0.82 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/04/2014 29/04/2014 145.00 24.17 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/04/2014 29/04/2014 80.14 12.69 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/04/2014 29/04/2014 129.58 8.35 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 29/04/2014 12.52 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 29/04/2014 38.40 6.40 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.59 0.17 CO-OP GROUP 190500 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.04 0.17 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 111.00 18.50 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 49.99 1.35 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.38 1.15 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 10.00 0.00 SERCO NCS NETWORK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 16/06/2014 25.78 4.30 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 16/06/2014 18.89 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 16/06/2014 26.82 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/05/2014 16/06/2014 35.97 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 21.98 1.33 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/06/2014 16/06/2014 34.29 1.77 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/06/2014 14/07/2014 8.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/06/2014 14/07/2014 184.63 28.59 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/06/2014 14/07/2014 16.48 0.25 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 33.30 5.55 MUSGROVE WILLOW GROWER Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 14/07/2014 8.97 0.41 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 14/07/2014 17.50 2.29 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/06/2014 14/07/2014 21.56 0.00 SPAR MONKMOOR Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 61.88 2.79 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 20.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 36.00 6.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/06/2014 14/07/2014 3.71 0.62 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 130.50 21.75 JUNGLELAND Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 7.46 1.24 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 38.55 6.43 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 44.99 2.15 ROBSON STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 5.45 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/07/2014 15/08/2014 6.20 0.52 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/07/2014 15/08/2014 48.33 2.20 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/07/2014 15/08/2014 168.72 28.12 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 5.99 1.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 19.50 3.25 THE ENTERTAINER Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5945

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 30.00 5.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 40.40 6.73 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 33.26 1.14 HIGNETTS OF PONTESBURY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 08/09/2014 219.78 36.63 WEST MIDLANDS SAFARI P Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7998

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/07/2014 15/08/2014 564.00 94.00 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 15/08/2014 72.01 1.79 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 15/08/2014 13.05 2.18 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 08/09/2014 5.98 1.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 15/08/2014 31.38 5.23 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 15/08/2014 11.00 0.00 M6 TOLL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 15/08/2014 603.00 100.50 ALTON TOWERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7991

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/09/2014 08/10/2014 16.83 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/09/2014 06/01/2015 10.66 1.15 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/09/2014 08/10/2014 99.99 15.79 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/09/2014 08/10/2014 38.14 1.16 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 08/10/2014 21.70 0.53 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 06/01/2015 259.00 43.17 BOX OFFICE SERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/09/2014 06/01/2015 5.67 0.08 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/09/2014 06/01/2015 6.53 1.09 BODYCARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5977

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/09/2014 06/01/2015 22.35 2.76 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/09/2014 06/01/2015 22.19 1.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/09/2014 08/10/2014 28.10 1.10 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/09/2014 08/10/2014 16.49 2.75 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/09/2014 21/11/2014 20.23 0.25 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/09/2014 06/01/2015 8.59 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/09/2014 21/11/2014 18.19 1.58 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/09/2014 06/01/2015 11.18 1.46 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/09/2014 08/10/2014 9.53 0.44 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/09/2014 06/01/2015 9.00 0.50 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/09/2014 06/01/2015 34.52 4.41 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/09/2014 08/10/2014 7.50 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/10/2014 08/10/2014 25.22 3.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 08/10/2014 64.44 1.78 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 06/01/2015 3.50 0.58 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/10/2014 08/10/2014 45.00 7.50 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/10/2014 06/01/2015 15.19 0.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/10/2014 06/01/2015 -5.45 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 06/01/2015 26.80 3.38 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 06/01/2015 7.12 1.19 BODYCARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5977

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 11/11/2014 28.50 4.75 BOX OFFICE SERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/10/2014 06/01/2015 45.00 7.50 TOURIST INFO CTR SC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/10/2014 21/11/2014 14.00 2.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/10/2014 11/11/2014 39.54 6.23 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/10/2014 11/11/2014 26.47 4.41 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/10/2014 11/11/2014 33.94 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/10/2014 19/01/2015 7.58 0.25 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/10/2014 06/01/2015 15.57 0.68 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/10/2014 11/11/2014 32.98 1.24 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/10/2014 11/11/2014 46.88 7.15 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 11/11/2014 127.00 21.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 11/11/2014 22.31 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/10/2014 19/01/2015 7.37 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/10/2014 11/11/2014 24.15 0.73 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/10/2014 11/11/2014 11.87 1.98 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/10/2014 11/11/2014 35.95 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/10/2014 11/11/2014 9.99 1.67 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 19/01/2015 9.90 0.12 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 19/01/2015 8.89 1.33 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/10/2014 19/01/2015 6.45 0.96 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/10/2014 11/11/2014 10.39 1.08 ROBSON STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 11/11/2014 28.00 0.00 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 11/11/2014 6.96 1.16 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/10/2014 21/11/2014 52.95 8.16 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 08/01/2015 28.50 4.75 BOX OFFICE SERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 21/11/2014 14.69 0.20 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 10/11/2014 2.91 0.09 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/10/2014 11/11/2014 32.00 5.33 ASDA STORE 4351 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 10/11/2014 112.00 18.67 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 11/11/2014 483.00 80.50 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 11/11/2014 483.00 80.50 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/10/2014 11/11/2014 15.24 0.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 19/01/2015 3.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/10/2014 19/01/2015 6.98 1.16 RYMAN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/10/2014 21/11/2014 15.49 2.58 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/10/2014 21/11/2014 9.31 1.55 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/10/2014 21/11/2014 13.63 2.27 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0551 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/10/2014 06/01/2015 276.00 46.00 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/10/2014 06/01/2015 690.00 115.00 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/10/2014 06/01/2015 690.00 115.00 ALTON TOWERS PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7996

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/10/2014 19/01/2015 33.14 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 11/11/2014 3.94 0.07 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/11/2014 19/01/2015 7.60 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/11/2014 19/01/2015 3.92 0.00 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/11/2014 08/01/2015 16.89 0.14 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/11/2014 19/01/2015 9.24 0.00 HERON FOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/11/2014 19/01/2015 5.16 0.86 RYMAN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/11/2014 19/01/2015 140.16 23.36 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 19/01/2015 51.63 8.60 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 19/01/2015 16.69 0.24 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 19/01/2015 56.13 9.35 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 19/01/2015 24.00 4.00 WWW.ARTIFOLK.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/11/2014 19/01/2015 46.00 7.62 WWW.HOMECRAFTSDIRECT.C Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/11/2014 06/01/2015 20.91 0.50 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/11/2014 08/01/2015 31.72 1.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/11/2014 08/01/2015 93.80 15.63 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/11/2014 19/01/2015 8.84 0.42 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 06/01/2015 33.61 4.67 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 08/01/2015 87.44 14.57 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 08/01/2015 39.00 6.50 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/11/2014 06/01/2015 32.00 5.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/11/2014 06/01/2015 7.00 1.17 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/11/2014 06/01/2015 158.59 26.43 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/11/2014 08/01/2015 84.10 14.02 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 25.63 1.83 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 3.16 0.00 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 3.79 0.20 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 08/01/2015 35.55 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 10.60 1.77 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 11.55 1.93 WATSON & THORNTON Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 12.37 0.67 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/11/2014 19/01/2015 42.00 7.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/11/2014 06/01/2015 71.96 12.00 SPECIALIST CRAFTS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/11/2014 06/01/2015 44.53 2.49 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 08/01/2015 54.39 8.95 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 19/01/2015 5.05 0.40 LIDL UK Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 08/01/2015 14.96 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/11/2014 06/01/2015 363.44 60.57 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/11/2014 08/01/2015 18.72 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/11/2014 06/01/2015 14.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 08/01/2015 14.62 1.98 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 08/01/2015 5.98 1.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2014 08/01/2015 39.92 6.65 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/12/2014 08/01/2015 17.98 2.58 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/12/2014 16/03/2015 10.95 1.16 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/12/2014 16/03/2015 35.00 5.83 CARTRIDGE WORLD SHREWS Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/12/2014 16/03/2015 19.92 2.16 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/12/2014 16/03/2015 3.75 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/12/2014 16/03/2015 18.99 3.17 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 26.63 3.10 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 5.37 0.90 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 109.99 18.33 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 10.82 1.90 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 7.83 0.17 ROBSON STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 06/01/2015 83.57 13.93 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/12/2014 08/01/2015 8.33 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/12/2014 08/01/2015 53.79 1.08 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/12/2014 08/01/2015 20.21 1.32 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 16/03/2015 13.87 1.98 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 16/03/2015 200.00 33.33 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 16/03/2015 244.30 40.72 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 08/01/2015 12.60 2.10 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/12/2014 08/01/2015 77.97 12.24 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2014 16/03/2015 42.18 2.76 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2014 08/01/2015 47.16 1.64 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2014 06/01/2015 3.89 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411



April to Dec 2014 v2

BODY NAME BODY REFERENCE DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: DATE TRANSACTION.APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 08/01/2015 83.29 5.37 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 04/02/2015 81.59 9.67 TESCO STORES 5853 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/12/2014 06/03/2015 50.60 3.61 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 09/01/2015 50.49 1.83 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 16/03/2015 25.83 0.94 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 06/03/2015 1.50 0.25 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/12/2014 06/03/2015 20.00 0.00 EB OUTDOOR ADVENTURE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/12/2014 04/02/2015 25.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/12/2014 04/02/2015 4.16 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/12/2014 04/02/2015 2.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/12/2014 16/03/2015 27.00 4.50 BOX OFFICE SERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 07/04/2014 29/04/2014 7.44 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 08/04/2014 02/06/2014 15.50 0.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/04/2014 02/06/2014 48.65 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/04/2014 02/06/2014 36.34 6.06 OXFORD BK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 18/06/2014 18/07/2014 5.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 18/06/2014 18/07/2014 18.76 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 25.95 4.33 PATISSERIE VALERIE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.15 1.19 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 04/07/2014 11/08/2014 18.69 3.13 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/07/2014 11/08/2014 8.38 1.06 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/08/2014 21/10/2014 32.10 5.35 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/08/2014 21/10/2014 36.95 6.16 OXON PRIORY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 15/08/2014 21/10/2014 43.55 7.26 PATISSERIE VALERIE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 03/09/2014 21/10/2014 10.00 1.67 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 03/09/2014 21/10/2014 16.63 2.77 MONTGOMERY'S TOWER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 03/09/2014 21/10/2014 15.40 2.57 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 03/09/2014 21/10/2014 4.90 0.82 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 10/09/2014 21/10/2014 19.86 3.09 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 11/09/2014 21/10/2014 26.65 4.44 PATISSERIE VALERIE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 12/09/2014 21/10/2014 20.00 0.00 EB  ENERGIZE CONFERENC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 15/09/2014 21/10/2014 150.45 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 16/09/2014 21/10/2014 26.70 4.45 LUL TICKET MACHINE Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 16/09/2014 21/10/2014 6.99 1.17 MILLIES COOKIES CONCOU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 16/09/2014 21/10/2014 11.00 0.00 BOOTS 0810 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5912

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 17/09/2014 21/10/2014 20.75 0.46 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 06/10/2014 21/10/2014 5.00 0.83 WREXHAM COBBLERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7251

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 09/10/2014 21/10/2014 18.65 0.16 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 10/10/2014 21/10/2014 15.84 2.64 99P STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 13/10/2014 21/10/2014 11.20 1.87 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 13/10/2014 21/10/2014 42.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 13/10/2014 21/10/2014 3.92 0.30 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 21/10/2014 17/12/2014 22.35 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 23/10/2014 17/12/2014 9.99 1.67 MAPLIN SHREWSBURY SY1 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 24/10/2014 17/12/2014 6.65 0.21 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 27/10/2014 17/12/2014 33.16 5.53 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 03/11/2014 10/11/2014 17.44 2.91 BEATEN TRACK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 04/11/2014 17/12/2014 16.10 2.68 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 05/11/2014 17/12/2014 271.07 0.00 THETRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 06/11/2014 17/12/2014 66.97 11.16 DOMINOS PIZZA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 07/11/2014 17/12/2014 22.20 2.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 07/11/2014 17/12/2014 33.29 2.64 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 10/11/2014 17/12/2014 255.76 8.50 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 10/11/2014 17/12/2014 20.15 3.36 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 10/11/2014 17/12/2014 7.00 1.17 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 12/11/2014 17/12/2014 12.80 2.13 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 12/11/2014 17/12/2014 16.00 2.67 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 12/11/2014 17/12/2014 24.35 3.63 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/11/2014 17/12/2014 70.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/11/2014 17/12/2014 33.35 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/11/2014 17/12/2014 -30.95 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 17/11/2014 17/12/2014 14.60 2.43 WEST COAST TRAINS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5441

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 17/11/2014 17/12/2014 6.99 1.17 BURGER KING FOOD COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 17/11/2014 17/12/2014 14.43 2.41 NAM PO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 28/11/2014 17/12/2014 16.72 2.79 STARBUCKS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 05/12/2014 17/12/2014 96.19 16.03 FEATHERBED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 12/09/2014 29/09/2014 22.30 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 25/09/2014 04/11/2014 35.00 0.00 PAYPAL  AUTISMWESTM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 8999

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/05/2014 27/06/2014 100.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 19/06/2014 17/07/2014 23.52 0.00 ASDA SUPERSTORE 04236 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/06/2014 17/07/2014 60.95 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 30/06/2014 17/07/2014 12.14 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 03/07/2014 17/07/2014 59.18 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 11/07/2014 17/07/2014 16.95 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 06/08/2014 11/09/2014 65.40 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 06/08/2014 11/09/2014 11.98 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 22/12/2014 22/01/2015 187.19 31.20 WWW.NCR-DIRECT.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7372

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 13/05/2014 30/05/2014 199.00 0.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 23/06/2014 276.00 46.00 CIEH Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 08/07/2014 276.00 0.00 CIEH Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 06/06/2014 23/06/2014 9.98 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/06/2014 23/06/2014 34.99 0.00 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 20/06/2014 08/07/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 20/06/2014 08/07/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 -34.80 -2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 21/07/2014 05/09/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 14/08/2014 04/11/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 14/08/2014 05/09/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 14/08/2014 05/09/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 08/09/2014 14/10/2014 -34.80 -2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 19/09/2014 14/10/2014 34.80 5.80 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 11/12/2014 22/01/2015 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333
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Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 15/12/2014 22/01/2015 27.06 4.51 WWW.NCR-DIRECT.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7372

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 10/12/2014 12/02/2015 130.00 21.67 ABBINGTON HOTEL Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 04/08/2014 19/08/2014 7.50 1.25 WATSON & THORNTON Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 472.87 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 24/06/2014 19/08/2014 27.40 4.57 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 30/06/2014 19/08/2014 34.40 5.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 03/09/2014 06/10/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 17/09/2014 08/12/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 30/09/2014 08/12/2014 21.00 3.50 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 06/10/2014 08/12/2014 55.00 9.16 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 09/10/2014 08/12/2014 201.00 33.50 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 21/10/2014 08/12/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 13/11/2014 19/01/2015 7.00 1.17 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 17/11/2014 19/01/2015 176.50 29.42 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 19/11/2014 19/01/2015 65.60 10.93 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 26/11/2014 19/01/2015 188.00 31.33 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 05/12/2014 19/01/2015 49.50 8.25 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 12/12/2014 12/02/2015 131.50 21.92 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 12/12/2014 12/02/2015 7.00 1.17 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 15/05/2014 05/06/2014 139.00 23.17 TRAVELODGE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 30/05/2014 27/06/2014 3.00 0.00 LAND REGISTRY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 01/07/2014 19/08/2014 56.00 9.33 TRAVELODGE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/07/2014 19/08/2014 55.00 0.00 SPURWING GUEST HOUSE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/07/2014 19/08/2014 53.00 8.83 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 21/08/2014 08/09/2014 239.99 40.00 HOSTING UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/08/2014 08/09/2014 229.14 38.19 SORBUS INTERNATIONAL L Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5137

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/10/2014 08/12/2014 33.00 5.50 FIELD STUDIES COUN Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 17/10/2014 08/12/2014 53.99 9.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 20/10/2014 08/12/2014 10.80 1.80 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 27/10/2014 08/12/2014 70.50 11.75 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 31/10/2014 08/12/2014 61.50 10.25 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/12/2014 19/01/2015 70.70 11.78 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/12/2014 19/01/2015 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 03/12/2014 19/01/2015 127.13 21.19 WWW.BUYBRANDTOOLS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 04/12/2014 19/01/2015 19.98 3.33 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/12/2014 19/01/2015 95.91 15.98 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 17/12/2014 12/02/2015 20.00 3.33 EB OUTDOOR ADVENTURE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/04/2014 11/04/2014 178.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/06/2014 16/06/2014 79.56 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/06/2014 16/06/2014 61.76 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/08/2014 19/08/2014 187.00 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 06/08/2014 19/08/2014 40.50 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/09/2014 18/09/2014 235.93 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/09/2014 26/09/2014 32.00 0.00 WELLINGTON SWIMMIN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/09/2014 21/10/2014 275.91 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 11/11/2014 14/11/2014 134.50 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/04/2014 13/05/2014 26.95 0.00 WWW.BRITISHWILDLIFE.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 10/04/2014 13/05/2014 36.62 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 10/04/2014 15/05/2014 4.99 0.83 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/04/2014 15/05/2014 34.99 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/04/2014 13/05/2014 -6.10 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/05/2014 13/05/2014 30.04 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 07/05/2014 13/05/2014 25.98 4.33 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 20/05/2014 10/06/2014 53.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 285.00 55.86 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 03/07/2014 77.25 12.88 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 13/06/2014 19/06/2014 94.80 0.00 PAYPAL  NAT  GARDEN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 03/07/2014 68.90 11.48 BRODIE & MIDDLETON LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 22/07/2014 12.00 0.00 LANGDON /LONDON/ LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 03/07/2014 20.98 3.49 B & Q DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 25/06/2014 03/07/2014 59.91 7.99 WWW.KBT.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5714

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 5.34 0.89 KENABLE LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 35.24 5.87 B.T. BUSINESS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5734

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 18/08/2014 3.89 0.00 PAYPAL  MRSTATIONAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 14/07/2014 04/08/2014 12.37 2.06 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/07/2014 04/08/2014 14.04 1.84 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 17.98 3.00 PEAK ROCK LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7394

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 21/07/2014 04/08/2014 12.00 0.00 LANGDON /LONDON/ LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/07/2014 04/08/2014 175.20 29.20 RAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/08/2014 25/09/2014 20.10 3.52 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 22/10/2014 11/12/2014 28.38 0.64 HARRY TUFFIN LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/10/2014 11/12/2014 11.15 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 08/12/2014 15/12/2014 24.00 4.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 17/12/2014 27/01/2015 9.84 0.00 HARRY TUFFIN LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/08/2014 19/08/2014 355.20 0.00 WWW.MQP.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 153.50 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 31.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 7.12 0.00 NMBS LEUVEN Transport Related-Public Transport 4011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 04/06/2014 16/06/2014 7.11 0.00 SNCB-NMBS NORD/NOORD Transport Related-Public Transport 4011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 22.24 0.49 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 25/09/2014 26/09/2014 104.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 35.00 5.83 LUDLOW FOOD CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 10/04/2014 11/04/2014 18.27 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399
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Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 12/05/2014 17/06/2014 17.91 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 5.44 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 14.96 2.99 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 8.90 1.48 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 12.00 2.00 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 3.70 0.62 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 2.97 0.50 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 05/06/2014 17/06/2014 12.45 0.00 PAYPAL  JON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5970

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 09/06/2014 17/06/2014 144.00 24.00 SALOP MUSIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5733

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 30/06/2014 05/08/2014 60.00 9.99 KITBAG LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/07/2014 06/08/2014 5.64 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 29/10/2014 05/12/2014 51.30 9.86 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 29/10/2014 05/12/2014 2.00 0.40 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Development Control 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 472.87 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Development Control 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 472.87 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Development Control 12/12/2014 12/02/2015 143.50 23.92 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 04/07/2014 19/08/2014 27.70 4.62 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/04/2014 06/06/2014 197.10 0.00 BRISTOL STREET Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 11/04/2014 06/06/2014 184.50 0.00 BRISTOL STREET Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 193.82 0.00 LUDLOW MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5511

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 189.95 0.00 LUDLOW MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5511

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 28/04/2014 06/06/2014 -119.11 0.00 PAYPAL  DEVILTRONIC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5945

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 28/04/2014 06/06/2014 119.11 0.00 PAYPAL  DEVILTRONIC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5945

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 202.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 287.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 652.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 652.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 147.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 142.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/08/2014 29/09/2014 222.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/08/2014 29/09/2014 17.99 3.00 999INKS.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7338

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 202.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 22.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 142.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 112.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 112.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 22.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 22.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/08/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 05/09/2014 29/09/2014 333.79 55.63 LUDLOW MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5511

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/09/2014 29/09/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/09/2014 29/09/2014 207.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/10/2014 29/01/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/10/2014 29/01/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/10/2014 29/01/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 31/10/2014 29/01/2015 240.54 40.09 POWERCELL INDUSTRIAL B Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/11/2014 29/01/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/11/2014 29/01/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/11/2014 29/01/2015 207.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 28/11/2014 31/03/2015 127.44 21.24 AUTORACK PRODUCTS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5533

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/12/2014 29/01/2015 97.75 19.59 KWIK FIT Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 05/12/2014 29/01/2015 230.33 38.39 TRAVIS PERKINS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/12/2014 29/01/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/12/2014 29/01/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 22/12/2014 29/01/2015 214.42 29.90 JD AUTOMOTIVE (LUDLOW) Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 31/12/2014 29/01/2015 599.85 0.00 KIDDICARE.COM LTD Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 31/12/2014 29/01/2015 1,249.50 0.00 KIDDICARE.COM LTD Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 12/06/2014 08/07/2014 30.00 0.00 PAYPAL  TREECOUNCIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8398

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 13/06/2014 08/07/2014 54.80 9.13 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 13.70 2.28 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 27.40 4.56 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 55.00 9.17 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 10.84 1.80 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 08/07/2014 19/08/2014 4.95 0.83 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/07/2014 19/08/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/08/2014 19/08/2014 12.50 0.00 ABEBOOKS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5192

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 03/09/2014 06/10/2014 49.20 8.20 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 08/09/2014 06/10/2014 8.82 1.47 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/11/2014 08/12/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 17/11/2014 08/12/2014 26.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/12/2014 19/01/2015 183.00 30.50 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/12/2014 19/01/2015 49.20 8.20 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 04/12/2014 19/01/2015 14.10 2.35 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/05/2014 24/07/2014 115.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 26/06/2014 18/07/2014 46.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 26/06/2014 18/07/2014 12.11 2.02 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/11/2014 09/01/2015 63.75 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/12/2014 09/01/2015 -50.00 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/06/2014 25/06/2014 79.56 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/07/2014 18/07/2014 79.50 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 27/10/2014 19/11/2014 145.50 0.00 TVLICENSING.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 10/11/2014 08/12/2014 25.20 4.20 LABELZONE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/06/2014 24/07/2014 96.00 16.00 IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7991

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 61.00 0.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 55.00 0.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 26.94 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/07/2014 24/07/2014 51.55 3.06 WWW.POLO-SHIRTS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/07/2014 24/07/2014 24.00 4.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 12.42 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 23.97 4.00 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 91.72 11.24 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 52.78 2.80 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 29.00 0.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 11.98 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/10/2014 03/11/2014 118.80 19.80 HERENOWDISTRIBUTION Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 2741

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 12/11/2014 19/12/2014 14.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/06/2014 24/07/2014 15.77 0.00 BAMFORD TRADING (U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 6.23 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 5.62 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 3.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 03/07/2014 24/07/2014 5.50 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 12.17 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 105.00 0.00 CHAIRCOVER.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/07/2014 03/11/2014 78.00 13.00 NIELSEN BOOKSERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 17/09/2014 03/03/2015 438.00 87.60 STRIKING DISPLAYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/09/2014 03/03/2015 476.40 95.28 LAB TEK INSTRUMENTS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5065

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/10/2014 03/03/2015 105.59 16.00 PURLFROST LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5231

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 06/11/2014 03/03/2015 155.98 31.20 WWW.NISBETS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/11/2014 03/03/2015 1,127.85 225.57 WWW.NISBETS.COM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 8.38 1.40 123-REG.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 12.99 2.16 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 02/05/2014 22/05/2014 18.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRESTAR.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/05/2014 22/05/2014 34.38 5.73 LAMPSPECS.CO.UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/05/2014 24/06/2014 14.36 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/05/2014 24/06/2014 89.50 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/05/2014 24/06/2014 11.90 1.98 WWW.PRINK.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/05/2014 24/06/2014 11.89 1.98 WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/06/2014 24/07/2014 13.92 0.00 WWW.PRINTERBASICS.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5044

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/08/2014 09/09/2014 16.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/08/2014 09/09/2014 16.31 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 28/08/2014 09/09/2014 20.98 3.49 SCREWFIX Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/09/2014 24/09/2014 7.15 0.00 WWW.THEFAMILYHISTORYPA Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/09/2014 24/09/2014 25.56 4.26 WWW.MEACO.NET Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5046

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 08/09/2014 24/09/2014 39.78 0.00 POST OFFICE SHOP Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 11/09/2014 24/09/2014 -16.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/09/2014 24/09/2014 5.16 0.86 WWW.MEACO.NET Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5046

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/10/2014 25/11/2014 14.00 0.00 PAYPAL  BRITISHRECO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8398

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 20/10/2014 25/11/2014 30.68 0.00 THE BOOK SERVICE LTD T Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/10/2014 25/11/2014 64.70 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/11/2014 25/11/2014 8.38 1.40 123 REG R/T Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5968

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/11/2014 25/11/2014 29.34 4.89 WWW.JUSTGLOVES.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 20/11/2014 21/01/2015 36.50 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/11/2014 21/01/2015 13.49 0.00 MERLIN UNWIN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/11/2014 21/01/2015 12.99 0.00 WWW.THEHISTORYPRESS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5192

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/11/2014 21/01/2015 9.30 0.00 PAYPAL  OFFASPRESS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 28/11/2014 21/01/2015 12.39 0.00 WHSMITH.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 28/11/2014 21/01/2015 37.14 6.19 BESTFORPURE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5719

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/05/2014 24/06/2014 136.49 22.75 WWW.DISPLAYSUK.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/11/2014 25/11/2014 31.13 5.19 123-REG.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 40.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Culture and Related - Arts Development 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 68.85 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Culture and Related - Arts Development 25/08/2014 30/10/2014 51.79 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 07/08/2014 26/09/2014 99.00 16.50 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 15/09/2014 26/09/2014 219.98 36.68 WWW.THECONSORTIUM/WMS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5968

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 14/11/2014 25/11/2014 125.00 20.83 WWW.AFFORDABLEGROUP.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7629

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 28/11/2014 21/01/2015 249.60 41.60 PAYPAL  ARTWORKMARK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8931

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 28/11/2014 21/01/2015 249.60 41.60 PAYPAL  ARTWORKMARK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8931

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Archives 10/12/2014 21/01/2015 688.61 114.77 COLE-PARMER Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5085
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 24/11/2014 02/12/2014 29.50 4.92 WWW.MOBILEMADHOUSE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 4812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 28/11/2014 02/12/2014 -29.50 -4.92 WWW.MOBILEMADHOUSE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 4812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 07/11/2014 -224.68 0.00 SPOT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4899

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 16/05/2014 23/07/2014 50.00 0.00 WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 08/09/2014 16/09/2014 240.00 0.00 UP & RUNNING Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 08/09/2014 16/09/2014 12.76 0.00 UP & RUNNING Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 26/09/2014 21/10/2014 85.00 0.00 WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 26/09/2014 21/10/2014 50.00 0.00 PAYPAL  PARKRUN LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8641

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 21/05/2014 23/07/2014 20.00 0.00 SPORTS AND GAMES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 04/11/2014 26/11/2014 35.00 5.83 BRITISH TRIATHLON/ Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 04/08/2014 02/09/2014 23.92 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 10/07/2014 04/08/2014 162.89 27.16 VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7333

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/11/2014 02/12/2014 165.27 27.54 TRAVIS PERKINS Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 07/04/2014 07/05/2014 202.87 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 11/04/2014 07/05/2014 13.80 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/04/2014 07/05/2014 145.80 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 302.92 46.49 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 302.92 0.00 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 12.97 2.16 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 12.97 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 23/04/2014 07/05/2014 8.00 1.33 POUNDLAND LTD 1117 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 25/04/2014 07/05/2014 202.96 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/04/2014 07/05/2014 10.00 2.00 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/04/2014 10/06/2014 5.99 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 01/05/2014 07/05/2014 69.12 11.52 R S PASKIN & CO LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 2 5085

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 07/05/2014 10/06/2014 17.40 2.91 WWW.FILTAMAGIC.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/05/2014 10/06/2014 150.89 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 28/05/2014 10/06/2014 148.31 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 15.90 2.65 WWW.LAMPSHOPONLINE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5072

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 13/06/2014 09/07/2014 66.67 11.11 WWW.LAMPSHOPONLINE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5072

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 200.69 23.85 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 201.79 20.06 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 201.79 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 14/07/2014 04/08/2014 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 65.00 0.00 MIKE & SARAHS Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5422

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 4.80 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 29/07/2014 04/08/2014 36.41 6.07 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 04/08/2014 29/08/2014 39.36 6.56 MNA LTD CARDCHARGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 04/08/2014 29/08/2014 24.95 4.16 WWW.LAMPSHOPONLINE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5072

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 07/08/2014 29/08/2014 -17.97 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 69.12 11.52 R S PASKIN AND CO LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 01/09/2014 24/09/2014 61.74 10.29 ARGOS LTD Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 05/09/2014 24/09/2014 384.18 41.33 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 08/09/2014 24/09/2014 24.90 2.99 WWW.NOELKEGG.COM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 19/09/2014 24/09/2014 6.36 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 26/09/2014 24/10/2014 219.82 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 06/10/2014 24/10/2014 179.96 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/11/2014 02/12/2014 58.20 9.70 WWW.UKPOS.COM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 28/11/2014 02/12/2014 6.36 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 12/12/2014 21/12/2014 3.20 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 19/12/2014 21/12/2014 171.28 9.45 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 19/12/2014 21/12/2014 171.28 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/05/2014 23/06/2014 96.94 0.00 ELECTRO SUPPLIES.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/06/2014 29/07/2014 176.65 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 31/07/2014 08/09/2014 247.69 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/04/2014 07/05/2014 202.87 24.17 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/04/2014 07/05/2014 145.80 17.82 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 4.17 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 302.92 0.00 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 24.17 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/04/2014 07/05/2014 202.96 22.14 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/05/2014 07/05/2014 277.91 34.60 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/05/2014 10/06/2014 21.00 3.50 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/05/2014 10/06/2014 6.50 1.08 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 10/06/2014 150.89 12.53 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 28/05/2014 10/06/2014 148.31 17.17 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/06/2014 10/06/2014 329.98 32.94 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 200.69 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 201.79 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/07/2014 04/08/2014 247.47 23.55 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 193.87 27.88 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/07/2014 04/08/2014 225.08 28.40 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 01/08/2014 04/08/2014 238.93 30.48 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 15.52 2.59 WWW.NOBLEXP.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 142.70 16.86 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 14/08/2014 29/08/2014 26.60 4.43 WWW.NOBLEXP.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 15/08/2014 29/08/2014 296.20 37.01 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 22/08/2014 29/08/2014 169.42 21.57 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 01/09/2014 24/09/2014 140.31 0.00 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/09/2014 24/09/2014 384.18 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/09/2014 24/10/2014 219.82 30.64 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/10/2014 24/10/2014 179.96 14.06 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 23/10/2014 24/10/2014 193.17 20.85 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 30/10/2014 02/12/2014 298.50 33.53 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/11/2014 02/12/2014 15.90 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 14/11/2014 02/12/2014 151.76 14.06 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/11/2014 02/12/2014 4.77 0.40 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/12/2014 21/12/2014 171.28 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/04/2014 07/05/2014 72.60 12.10 BIRDSBRANCH.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 14/04/2014 07/05/2014 328.54 53.64 WWW.KEYCRAFT.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5945

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/10/2014 24/10/2014 153.73 25.62 WWW.SOMETHINGDIFFERENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5947
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/11/2014 02/12/2014 4.00 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 20/10/2014 04/12/2014 76.25 12.71 J P LENNARD LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 11/06/2014 23/07/2014 9.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 26/09/2014 21/10/2014 52.99 8.83 THE CARTRIDGE SHOP JER Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5044

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/08/2014 09/10/2014 23.74 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 15/12/2014 27/01/2015 72.12 12.02 J P LENNARD LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/05/2014 27/06/2014 100.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/07/2014 29/07/2014 51.52 0.00 THE GIANT PARTY SHOP Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 03/10/2014 23.60 0.00 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 03/10/2014 24.78 0.00 FARMFOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/12/2014 14/01/2015 45.85 6.52 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/12/2014 14/01/2015 86.15 12.17 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 04/09/2014 23/10/2014 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Support Services-Other Support Services 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 04/09/2014 23/10/2014 54.99 9.16 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 6.33 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 6.33 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 09/03/2015 18.98 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 09/03/2015 18.98 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 54.35 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 54.35 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 54.35 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 38.95 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 23/10/2014 38.95 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/09/2014 23/10/2014 7.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/09/2014 23/10/2014 7.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/09/2014 23/10/2014 26.70 0.00 WWW.RPBOOKS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/09/2014 23/10/2014 26.70 0.00 WWW.RPBOOKS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/09/2014 23/10/2014 1.29 0.22 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/09/2014 23/10/2014 4.39 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/09/2014 23/10/2014 9.55 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/09/2014 23/10/2014 9.55 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 19/09/2014 23/10/2014 1.80 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 19/09/2014 23/10/2014 2.90 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 19/09/2014 23/10/2014 2.90 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 22/10/2014 42.99 7.17 SPORTSDIRECT.COM Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 22/10/2014 42.99 0.00 SPORTSDIRECT.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 22/10/2014 163.85 0.00 WWW.YOUTHSPORTDIRECT.O Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 22/10/2014 52.94 8.83 PODIUM 4 SPORT Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 22/09/2014 22/10/2014 52.94 0.00 PODIUM 4 SPORT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/09/2014 23/10/2014 6.84 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 26/09/2014 23/10/2014 17.95 2.99 WWW.PRIMARYTEACHING.CO Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/10/2014 23/10/2014 19.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/10/2014 23/10/2014 19.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 24/10/2014 12/12/2014 12.99 2.16 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 24/10/2014 12/12/2014 7.49 1.25 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 24/10/2014 12/12/2014 7.49 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 01/04/2014 14/07/2014 90.90 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/04/2014 14/07/2014 70.97 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/04/2014 14/07/2014 -8.00 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/04/2014 14/07/2014 -3.40 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/04/2014 14/07/2014 64.74 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/05/2014 15/07/2014 148.41 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/05/2014 15/07/2014 -16.00 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/05/2014 15/07/2014 136.96 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/05/2014 15/07/2014 -2.30 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 20/05/2014 15/07/2014 29.78 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/06/2014 14/07/2014 63.70 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/06/2014 14/07/2014 93.89 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/06/2014 14/07/2014 86.23 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 24/06/2014 14/07/2014 78.28 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 87.33 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/07/2014 15/07/2014 75.29 0.00 ASDA HOME DELIVERY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/09/2014 20/10/2014 -6.84 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/09/2014 20/10/2014 81.85 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/09/2014 20/10/2014 66.20 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 16/09/2014 20/10/2014 87.87 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/09/2014 20/10/2014 101.40 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 30/09/2014 05/01/2015 90.13 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/10/2014 06/01/2015 97.19 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 21/10/2014 06/01/2015 71.86 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 04/11/2014 06/01/2015 77.11 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING CAR Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 11/11/2014 06/01/2015 105.46 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/11/2014 06/01/2015 70.20 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 25/11/2014 06/01/2015 102.80 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/12/2014 06/03/2015 76.55 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/12/2014 06/03/2015 121.30 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 16/12/2014 06/03/2015 56.34 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/04/2014 10/04/2014 51.23 8.15 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/05/2014 12/06/2014 50.00 8.33 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 24/10/2014 05/11/2014 92.88 77.40 WWW.SIGNCONEX.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 7311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 16/10/2014 23/10/2014 24.98 5.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 27/10/2014 05/11/2014 160.00 0.00 WWW.FIRSTNEWS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/05/2014 08/07/2014 41.94 0.00 SPORTSDIRECT 192 Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 16/09/2014 11/12/2014 33.24 0.00 HOMEBASE LTD 147 Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/11/2014 11/12/2014 114.33 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 05/06/2014 18/06/2014 45.00 3.62 EB  NATIONAL CURRICULU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 05/06/2014 18/06/2014 45.00 3.62 EB  NATIONAL CURRICULU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/07/2014 18/09/2014 -45.00 -3.62 EB  NATIONAL CURRICULU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/10/2014 24/10/2014 45.00 0.00 EB  NATIONAL CURRICULU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/05/2014 18/06/2014 2.76 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/05/2014 18/06/2014 11.78 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/05/2014 18/06/2014 21.63 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/05/2014 18/06/2014 15.54 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/04/2014 20/05/2014 52.22 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/05/2014 20/05/2014 83.91 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 57.24 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 19/05/2014 02/06/2014 65.38 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/06/2014 06/06/2014 65.04 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/06/2014 27/06/2014 76.29 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/06/2014 27/06/2014 17.69 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/06/2014 27/06/2014 85.95 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 25/06/2014 18/07/2014 51.24 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 30/06/2014 18/07/2014 55.42 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/07/2014 18/07/2014 74.61 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/07/2014 18/07/2014 49.92 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/09/2014 07/10/2014 42.08 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 07/10/2014 90.54 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 15/09/2014 07/10/2014 95.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/09/2014 07/10/2014 96.50 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/10/2014 07/10/2014 91.88 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/10/2014 11/11/2014 83.21 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 21/10/2014 11/11/2014 70.16 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/11/2014 11/11/2014 77.67 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 15/10/2014 11/11/2014 6.50 0.00 IMAGE@WORK LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 27/11/2014 19/12/2014 28.62 0.00 WWW.SCHOOLMERITSTICKER Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/04/2014 20/05/2014 18.13 0.00 AMAZON EU Support Services-Other Support Services 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/04/2014 20/05/2014 243.12 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Support Services-Other Support Services 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/04/2014 20/05/2014 49.93 0.00 THE MAKATON CHARIT Support Services-Other Support Services 3 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 04/04/2014 20/05/2014 10.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/04/2014 20/05/2014 13.28 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 28/04/2014 20/05/2014 9.69 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/05/2014 20/05/2014 83.91 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 57.24 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 19/05/2014 02/06/2014 65.38 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/06/2014 06/06/2014 65.04 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 04/06/2014 06/06/2014 7.83 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 09/06/2014 27/06/2014 76.29 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/06/2014 27/06/2014 17.69 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/06/2014 27/06/2014 85.95 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/06/2014 27/06/2014 20.55 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 25/06/2014 18/07/2014 51.24 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 30/06/2014 18/07/2014 55.42 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/07/2014 18/07/2014 17.25 0.00 PRE-SCHOOL LEARNING AL Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/07/2014 18/07/2014 74.61 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/09/2014 07/10/2014 90.54 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 15/09/2014 07/10/2014 95.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 15/09/2014 07/10/2014 4.99 0.83 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/09/2014 07/10/2014 19.21 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/09/2014 07/10/2014 96.50 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/10/2014 07/10/2014 91.88 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 13/10/2014 11/11/2014 83.21 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 21/10/2014 11/11/2014 70.16 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/11/2014 11/11/2014 77.67 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 17/11/2014 27/11/2014 13.51 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 28/11/2014 19/12/2014 10.00 1.67 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/04/2014 12/05/2014 37.62 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 29/04/2014 06/08/2014 59.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/05/2014 06/08/2014 20.08 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/05/2014 06/08/2014 46.57 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/06/2014 06/08/2014 79.54 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 20/06/2014 06/08/2014 64.48 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/07/2014 06/08/2014 18.76 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/07/2014 06/08/2014 6.80 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/07/2014 07/10/2014 69.59 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/09/2014 12/12/2014 94.13 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/09/2014 12/12/2014 50.17 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/10/2014 12/12/2014 54.49 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/11/2014 12/12/2014 27.55 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/11/2014 12/12/2014 4.20 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/11/2014 12/12/2014 30.00 0.00 TESCO DELIVERY SAVER1 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 25/11/2014 15/12/2014 37.72 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/12/2014 15/12/2014 96.93 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/12/2014 15/12/2014 34.48 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/12/2014 15/12/2014 -6.80 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/11/2014 12/12/2014 50.28 0.00 WWW.AWARDSCENTRE.ORG Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/11/2014 12/12/2014 40.20 0.00 SWIMMING TEACHERS ASSO Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 02/04/2014 12/05/2014 37.62 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/04/2014 12/05/2014 6.49 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 07/05/2014 06/08/2014 20.08 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 14/05/2014 06/08/2014 46.57 0.00 TESCO STORE 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/06/2014 06/08/2014 79.54 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 20/06/2014 06/08/2014 64.48 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 27/06/2014 06/08/2014 12.06 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 08/07/2014 07/10/2014 69.59 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 18/07/2014 07/10/2014 8.28 0.00 TESCO STORES-5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/09/2014 12/12/2014 94.13 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 23/09/2014 12/12/2014 50.17 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 06/10/2014 12/12/2014 54.49 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/11/2014 12/12/2014 4.20 0.00 TESCO STORES 5938 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 12/11/2014 12/12/2014 30.00 0.00 TESCO DELIVERY SAVER1 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 25/11/2014 15/12/2014 37.72 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 03/12/2014 15/12/2014 96.93 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 10/12/2014 15/12/2014 34.48 0.00 TESCO STORE 3433 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/04/2014 29/05/2014 63.68 0.72 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/04/2014 07/08/2014 20.86 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/04/2014 20/05/2014 67.47 1.33 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/05/2014 20/05/2014 56.31 0.44 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 70.95 5.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/05/2014 29/05/2014 60.23 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/05/2014 29/05/2014 18.15 0.75 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/06/2014 05/08/2014 43.71 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 57.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/06/2014 09/07/2014 121.38 0.71 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 11.97 1.99 PLAY AND PARTY LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 8.43 0.50 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 39.94 6.64 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/06/2014 09/07/2014 48.65 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/06/2014 09/07/2014 64.00 0.09 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/07/2014 05/08/2014 61.04 1.12 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/07/2014 05/08/2014 56.58 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/07/2014 07/08/2014 38.30 0.76 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/07/2014 07/08/2014 25.84 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/08/2014 07/08/2014 25.79 0.18 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/08/2014 21/08/2014 37.76 1.26 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/08/2014 23/09/2014 34.85 0.56 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/09/2014 23/09/2014 53.32 0.25 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/09/2014 23/09/2014 14.98 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/09/2014 23/09/2014 52.89 0.14 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/09/2014 23/09/2014 54.12 1.12 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 22/09/2014 23/09/2014 50.55 0.07 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 29/09/2014 04/12/2014 18.00 0.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 29/09/2014 04/12/2014 65.41 0.00 ASDA STORES 7134 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/10/2014 25/11/2014 64.20 0.09 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/10/2014 25/11/2014 70.00 0.00 PAYPAL  AUTISMWESTM Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 8999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 13/10/2014 25/11/2014 76.86 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/10/2014 25/11/2014 214.95 35.83 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 22/10/2014 25/11/2014 58.66 0.26 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 27/10/2014 25/11/2014 52.52 0.16 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/11/2014 25/11/2014 83.04 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/11/2014 25/11/2014 55.02 0.66 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/11/2014 25/11/2014 84.89 0.66 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 24/11/2014 04/12/2014 55.56 0.43 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2014 04/12/2014 51.27 0.76 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/12/2014 22/12/2014 6.10 1.01 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/12/2014 22/12/2014 49.23 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/12/2014 22/12/2014 78.53 0.91 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/12/2014 22/12/2014 6.00 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/12/2014 22/12/2014 144.40 0.00 PAYPAL  CHILDWAYS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/12/2014 22/12/2014 10.76 0.51 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/10/2014 25/11/2014 45.95 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/12/2014 27/01/2015 61.96 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/12/2014 27/01/2015 34.18 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/12/2014 27/01/2015 104.49 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/04/2014 29/05/2014 63.68 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/04/2014 07/08/2014 20.86 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/04/2014 20/05/2014 67.47 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/05/2014 20/05/2014 56.31 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 70.95 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/05/2014 29/05/2014 60.23 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/05/2014 29/05/2014 18.15 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/06/2014 05/08/2014 43.71 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 57.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/06/2014 09/07/2014 121.38 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 11.97 0.00 PLAY AND PARTY LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 8.43 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 39.94 0.00 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/06/2014 09/07/2014 48.65 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/06/2014 09/07/2014 64.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/07/2014 05/08/2014 61.04 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/07/2014 05/08/2014 14.20 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
